[ fake+duplicates vs AR |

Pt
0.8
0.6

0.4

take+duplicates rate vs AR

0.2

A~ 10

—=— DQM_CKF_TTbase

—— DQM_CKF_TT_retrainOldFiles125_v2_prelimWPM_epoch4

U5 T | |||| E

oot A A R
-3 - -1

10 10track min ARl

[ fake+duplicates vs AR(track, jet) |
0.2

<0.18F
s r
50.16_
%0.14F
o F
$0.12
0.1
0.08F
S.0.06F
+ 0.04F
£0.02

et)

licates ra

ke+d

Ratio
=

107 1072 10"
AR(track, jet)

[ fake+duplicates vs PU |
5 05
o

0 0.45

o
N C w @
g _w o b

o
o
N

take+duplicates rate v

0.15
0.1
0.05]

4 TE

20 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 100
Pileup

Ratio




	Contents
	Page 1


